
  
 

 Examination Dates and Deadlines 
 

 Arizona Jurisprudence Examination 

 

The dates and deadlines for the jurisprudence exam are listed below.  Your application must be complete 

by the deadline provided in order for you to sit for the related exam.  At this point, a “complete 

application” means that the Board has received your completed and notarized application forms, 

fingerprint card, photographs, fees, official final college transcripts, NBCE scores and verifications from 

all other states in which you have held a license.  If you disclosed a disciplinary action, arrest or 

conviction, documentation regarding the sanction, arrest or conviction will be required before the Board 

will schedule you to sit for the exam. 

 

The Board will provide the jurisprudence exam on the following dates:    

 

 

Examination Dates Deadline Dates 

 

Friday, February 6, 2015 January 6, 2015 

Friday, March 6, 2015 February 6, 2015 

Friday, April 3, 2015 March 3, 2015 

Friday, May 1, 2015 April 1, 2015 

Friday, June 5, 2015 May 5, 2015 

Friday, July 10, 2015 June 10, 2015 

Friday, August 7, 2015 July 7, 2015 

Friday, September 4, 2015 August 4, 2015 

Friday, October 2, 2015 September 2, 2015 

Friday, November 6, 2015 October 6, 2015 

Friday, December 4, 2015 November 4, 2015 

 

 

Board Meeting Dates 

 

The Board will meet on the following dates at 9:00 am. Please note that Board meeting dates and times 

are subject to change.     

 

 

January 14, 2015 

February 18, 2015 

March 18, 2015 

April 15, 2015 

May 13, 2015 

June 17, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 15, 2015 

August 19, 2015 

 September 16, 2015 

 October 14, 2015 

 November 18, 2015 

 December 16, 2015 


